Lunch
11:00
11:15
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00

Modo1, SKE2, HHC2, TIK1
PHC3, Bro3, Bro2, PHC4
PHC5, Modo2, SKE4
SKE1, PHC2, SKE3

HHC1, Brol, HHC3

TIK2, PHC1, SKE5

Isak, Atle, Liv, Viggo

08.30

09.30
10.00
10.30

12.15
12.45

14.15
14.45
15.15
15.45
16.15

PHC1
Isak

Viggo

Isak

Liv

Isak

08.30
10.00
12.15
14.15
15.15

PHC2
Viggo

Liv

Atle

Isak

Atle

08.30
10.30
12.45
14.45
16.15

PHC3
Atle

Isak

Viggo

Viggo

Viggo

Liv

09.30
12.15
12.45
14.15
15.45

PHC4

Viggo

Liv

Isak

Atle

Viggo
08.30
09.30
10.00
12.45
14.15
15.45

PHC5

Atle

Liv

Atle

Liv



